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Commercial Certificate of Conformance 
 

This Commercial Certificate of Conformance is to certify that the items listed herein 

confirm to the appropriate manufactures specifications and that they have been tested 

and inspected by the manufacturer prior to despatch to us. 

 

OM4 LC - LC Fibre Optic Patch Leads 

Part Code Description 

4LCLC05 0.5m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC1 1m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC1.5 1.5m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC2 2m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC2.5 2.5m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC3 3m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC4 4m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC5 5m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC10 10m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC15 15m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC20 20m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC25 25m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 

4LCLC30 30m OM4 50/125 LC-LC Duplex Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead 
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